
BILL WEST-DAVIS
(803) 466-0043 WDLIGHTINGDESIGN.COM DAVISLBILL@iCLOUD.COM

L  I  G  H  T  I  N  G    D  E  S  I  G  N  E  R

LIGHTING DESIGNS

ASSOCIATE LIGHTING DESIGNS

ASSISTANT LIGHTING DESIGNS

RELATED EXPERIENCE

EDUCATION AWARDS

SKILLS

REFERENCES

THE LARAMIE PROJECT
SILENT SKY
BEEHIVE: THE 60’S MUSICAL
9 IN THE MORNING
PUFFS!
VALLEY OF THE SHADOW
ORFEO ED EURIDICE
ELEPHANT’S GRAVEYARD
HANDS ON A HARDBODY
STILL LIFE
BELLEVILLE
CLYBOURNE PARK
A FATHER’S TRIAL
THE GREAT AMERICAN TRAILER PARK XMAS
THE RESTORATION’S “CONSTANCE”

CANTERVILLE
THE NETHER
THE GNADIGES FRAULEIN

WEST SIDE STORY
MARRY POPPINS
NEWSIES
THE MARRIAGE OF FIGARO
DANGEROUS HOUSE  (AS 2ND ALD)
A MAN’S WORLD
KNYUM
WE ARE PROUD TO PRESENT....

PROJECT SPECIALIST - PRODUCTIONS UNLIMITED - 2021-PRESENT
LIMESTONE UNIVERSITY - ASSIST. PROFFESOR OF THEATRE - 2019-2021
WILLIAMSTOWN  THEATRE  FESTIVAL -LIGHTING DESIGN INTERN - SUMMER 2018
FREELANCE  THEATRE ELECTRICAN - IATSE L0CAL 347 (COLUMBIA, SC)  2014 -2016 
TRUSTUS  THEATRE - ASSISTANT  TECHNICAL  DIRECTOR  2014-2015

TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY
MFA IN THEATRE ARTS 
MAY 2019

COKER UNIVERSITY
BA IN THEATRE
DECEMBER 2013

2020 KCACTF REVION IV MERITORIOUS ACHIEVEMENT IN LIGHTING DESIGN 
2019 KCACTF REGION VI -NATIONAL PARTNERS IN AMERICAN THEATRE AWARD 
2019 KCACTF REGION VI -EXCELLENCE IN LIGHTING DESIGN (BARBIZON RUNNER 
UP) 
2019 KCACTF REGION VI -STAGECRAFT INSTITUTE OF LAS VEGAS FOR 
EXCELLENCE IN TECHNOLOGY AND DESIGN

CAD DRAFTING - Vectorworks 2016 and higher (drafts to USITT standards)	 Lightwright 5, 6
ETC EOS Family Consoles, ETC Express, Expression			   Adobe Creative Cloud - Photoshop, Illustrator, InDesign 
Audio Recording - studio and field/live recording				    Performance and Stage Photography - owns Nikon Z6
Valid drivers license - NC						      Website Design - Squarespace, Wix
Video editing - Final Cut Pro X						      Google Sites , Microsoft Office Suite

				                                                

DIRECTOR

LIGHTING DESIGNER

LIGHTING DESIGNER

VENUE

VENUE

VENUE

YEAR

YEAR

YEAR

BEN DAWKINS
ASHLEY WEST-DAVIS
JAY COFFMAN
JACOB HENRY
TIM BAXTER-FERGUSON
TIM BAXTER-FERGUSON
REBECCA HAYS
LINDA DONAHUE
RONALD DEAN NOLEN
CHARLOTTE BOYE-CHRISTENSEN
ZACH DAILEY
DeRON S. WILLIAMS
KELSEY FISHER-WAITS
LARRY HEMBREE
CHAD HENDERSON

ANDREA BILKEY
ADAM HONORE´
SHANNON ROBERT

CHRIS WOOD
CHRIS WOOD
CHRIS WOOD
CHRIS WOOD
LAP CHI CHU
AARON TACY
BRIAN J LILIENTHAL
ANDREA BILKEY

PROUD MARY THEATRE CO.
LIMESTONE UNIVERSITY
LIMESTONE UNIVERSITY
MARFA FRINGE FESTIVAL 
LIMESTONE UNIVERISTY
LIMESTONE UNIVERSITY
TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY
TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY
TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY
TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY
TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY
TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY
TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY
TRUSTUS THEATRE
TRUSTUS THEATRE

TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY
TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY
PROVINCETOWN TENNESSEE WILLIAMS 
FESTIVAL

UTAH FESTIVAL OPERA
UTAH FESTIVAL OPERA
UTAH FESTIVAL OPERA
UTAH FESTIVAL OPERA
WILLIAMSTOWN THEATRE FESTIVAL
WILLIAMSTOWN THEATRE FESTIVAL
MERRIMACK REPERTORY THEATRE
TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY

2021
2021
2021
2020
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2016
2016
2015
2014

2019
2018
2017

2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2017

Andrea Bilkey
Assoc. Prof. of Design
Texas Tech University
andrea.bilkey@ttu.edu
(806) 834-0552

Jacob Henry
Freelance Sound Designer
jacob@jacobhenrydesigns.com
(361) 960-4944

Tim Baxter Ferguson
Freelance Director &  Secnic Designer
tbaxter@gmail.com
(864) 809-6749


