# **BILL WEST-DAVIS**

# LIGHTING DESIGNER

(803) 466-0043

### WDLIGHTINGDESIGN.COM

DAVISLBILL@iCLOUD.COM

YEAR

2019

2018

2017

LIGITING DESIGNS —			
Eldi IIII Va BEdiai Va —	DIRECTOR	VENUE	YEAR
THE LARAMIE PROJECT	BEN DAWKINS	PROUD MARY THEATRE CO.	2021
SILENT SKY	ASHLEY WEST-DAVIS	LIMESTONE UNIVERSITY	2021
BEEHIVE: THE 60'S MUSICAL	JAY COFFMAN	LIMESTONE UNIVERSITY	2021
9 IN THE MORNING	JACOB HENRY	MARFA FRINGE FESTIVAL	2020
PUFFS!	TIM BAXTER-FERGUSON	LIMESTONE UNIVERISTY	2019
VALLEY OF THE SHADOW	TIM BAXTER-FERGUSON	LIMESTONE UNIVERSITY	2019
ORFEO ED EURIDICE	REBECCA HAYS	TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY	2018
ELEPHANT'S GRAVEYARD	LINDA DONAHUE	TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY	2018
HANDS ON A HARDBODY	RONALD DEAN NOLEN	TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY	2018
STILL LIFE	CHARLOTTE BOYE-CHRISTENSEN	TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY	2017
BELLEVILLE	ZACH DAILEY	TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY	2017
CLYBOURNE PARK	DeRON S. WILLIAMS	TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY	2016
A FATHER'S TRIAL	KELSEY FISHER-WAITS	TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY	2016
THE GREAT AMERICAN TRAILER	PARK XMAS LARRY HEMBREE	TRUSTUS THEATRE	2015
THE RESTORATION'S "CONSTAN	CE" CHAD HENDERSON	TRUSTUS THEATRE	2014

#### ASSOCIATE LIGHTING DESIGNS

CANTERVILLE
THE NETHER
THE GNADIGES FRAULEIN

#### ASSISTANT LIGHTING DESIGNS

	Elon IIII (ol D'Eoron (El t	V 2. 10 2
WEST SIDE STORY MARRY POPPINS NEWSIES THE MARRIAGE OF FIGARO DANGEROUS HOUSE (AS 2ND ALD) A MAN'S WORLD KNYUM	CHRIS WOOD CHRIS WOOD CHRIS WOOD CHRIS WOOD LAP CHI CHU AARON TACY BRIAN J LILIENTHAL	UTAH FESTIVAL OPERA UTAH FESTIVAL OPERA UTAH FESTIVAL OPERA UTAH FESTIVAL OPERA WILLIAMSTOWN THEATRE FESTIVAL WILLIAMSTOWN THEATRE FESTIVAL
WE ARE PROUD TO PRESENT	ANDREA BILKEY	MERRIMACK REPERTORY THEATRE TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY

LIGHTING DESIGNER

LIGHTING DESIGNER

ANDREA BILKEY

ADAM HONORE'

SHANNON ROBERT

#### RELATED EXPERIENCE

PROJECT SPECIALIST - PRODUCTIONS UNLIMITED - 2021-PRESENT LIMESTONE UNIVERSITY - ASSIST. PROFFESOR OF THEATRE - 2019-2021 WILLIAMSTOWN THEATRE FESTIVAL -LIGHTING DESIGN INTERN - SUMMER 2018 FREELANCE THEATRE ELECTRICAN - IATSE LOCAL 347 (COLUMBIA, SC) 2014 -2016 TRUSTUS THEATRE - ASSISTANT TECHNICAL DIRECTOR 2014-2015

**EDUCATION** 

**AWARDS** 

TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY MFA IN THEATRE ARTS MAY 2019

COKER UNIVERSITY BA IN THEATRE DECEMBER 2013 2020 KCACTF REVION IV MERITORIOUS ACHIEVEMENT IN LIGHTING DESIGN 2019 KCACTF REGION VI -NATIONAL PARTNERS IN AMERICAN THEATRE AWARD 2019 KCACTF REGION VI -EXCELLENCE IN LIGHTING DESIGN (BARBIZON RUNNER UP)

2019 KCACTF REGION VI -STAGECRAFT INSTITUTE OF LAS VEGAS FOR EXCELLENCE IN TECHNOLOGY AND DESIGN

**VFNUF** 

TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY

TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY

VFNUF

**FESTIVAL** 

PROVINCETOWN TENNESSEE WILLIAMS

SKILLS \_

CAD DRAFTING - Vectorworks 2016 and higher (drafts to USITT standards) ETC EOS Family Consoles, ETC Express, Expression Audio Recording - studio and field/live recording Valid drivers license - NC Video editing - Final Cut Pro X

Lightwright 5, 6
Adobe Creative Cloud - Photoshop, Illustrator, InDesign Performance and Stage Photography - owns Nikon Z6 Website Design - Squarespace, Wix Google Sites , Microsoft Office Suite

## REFERENCES

Andrea Bilkey Assoc. Prof. of Design Texas Tech University andrea.bilkey@ttu.edu (806) 834-0552 Jacob Henry Freelance Sound Designer jacob@jacobhenrydesigns.com (361) 960-4944 Tim Baxter Ferguson Freelance Director & Secnic Designer tbaxter@gmail.com (864) 809-6749